
 
Residents’ Service Route No. :  NR907  
 
Destinations : Kingswood Villas (Maywood Court), Tin Shui Wai to Sheung Shui Station 
 
Routeing (Kingswood Villas (Maywood Court) to Sheung Shui Station): 
via estate of Maywood Court, Tin Lung Road, Tin Kwai Road, Tin Wah Road, Tin Tsz Road, Long Tin Road, Tong Yan San 
Tsuen Interchange, Yuen Long Highway, San Tin Highway, Fanling Highway, So Kwun Po Road and San Wan Road. 
 
Stopping Places : 
Pick Up : 1. Estate road within Maywood Court, 

Kingswood Villas 
 Set Down : 1. Lay-by on San Wan Road outside Sheung Shui 

Station 
 2. Tin Kwai Road (lay-by outside Lynwood 

Court) 
 

    

  
Departure 
time : 

Mondays to Fridays  
(except public holidays) 

7.05 a.m. 
7.20 a.m. 
7.35 a.m. 
7.45 a.m. 
8.00 a.m. 
8.15 a.m. 
8.30 a.m. 

 

 

  
Fare: $10.9 per single journey 

$5.5 per single journey for senior citizens and children 
  
Name of 
operator: Kwoon Chung Motors Co. Ltd.   

  
Contact 
number: 2471 6348 

 


